10,000 V1/42

20060612000277050 1/2 \$24.00 Shelby Cnty Judge of Probate, AL 06/12/2006 10:50:59AM FILED/CERT

Above Space Reserved for Recording

[If required by your jurisdiction, list above the name & address of: 1) where to return this form; 2) preparer; 3) party requesting recording.]

Quitclaim Deed

Date of this Doci	ument: <u>6-5-06</u>
Reference Numb	er of Any Related Documents:
Grantor:	
Name	Megan Michelle Clark 5607 Oak Mt. Lake Road
Street Address	5607 Oak Mt. Lake Road
City/State/Zip	Birmingham, AL 3652 35242
Grantee:	
Name	Robert Louis Clark
Street Address	29710 Jason Malbis Blvd.
	Daphne, AL 36526-9504
	al Description (i.e., lot, block, plat or section, township, range, quarter/quarter or unit, building and 15 acres of land off Old Hwy 280 in Chelsea, AL interest in a 15 acres that the organization of the land
THIS QUITCLAI	M DEED, executed this day of
20 <u>06</u> , by firs	is 5607 Oak Mt. Lake Rd, Birmingham AL35242, to
mailing address	antee, Robert Louis Clark Clark
whose mailing a	ddress is 29710 Jason Malbis Blud. Daphne, AL36526-9504
Dollars (\$	nat the said first party, for good consideration and for the sum of <u>Ten and notoo</u>) paid by the said second party, the receipt whereof is hereby acknowledged, ise, release and quitclaim unto the said second party forever, all the right, title, interest and claim,

Page 1 of 2

which the said first party has in and to the following described	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
thereto in the County of <u>Shelby</u>	, State of Alabama
to wit: Beg NE COR NWY4 SIL65	
Y570 W40 NLY500 W29 0 to POB 526 T198 RC	y •••
IS AC	
IN WITNESS WHEREOF , the said first party has signed and sealed to sealed and delivered in the presence of:	these presents the day and year first written above. Signed,
Scaled and delivered in the presence of.	
Signature of Witness	20060612000277050 2/2 \$24 00
Print Name of Witness <u>FEVIN ROGARS</u>	Shelby Cnty Judge of Probate, AL 06/12/2006 10:50:59AM FILED/CER
Signature of Witness <u>ANDA</u> SOUN	
Print Name of Witness Like Sing	
Signature of Grantor	Dagara
Print Name of Grantor Menced Rose S	
State of <u>ALABAMA</u>)	
County of SHECBY	
	SENNIFER ME BANKS
appeared <u>Megan Clark Rogers</u> to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence) to be the person(s)	, personally known to me (or proved whose name(s) is/are subscribed to the within
instrument and acknowledged to me that he/she/they executed	
and that by his/her/their signature(s) on the instrument the pers	
person(s) acted, executed the instrument.	
WITNESS my hand and official seal.	
Signature of Notary	
Signature of Notary \ my com & pt	7-3-2006
AffiantKnownProduced ID	
Type of ID	
(Seal)	Shelby County, AL 06/12/2006 State of Alabama
	Deed Tax: \$10.00

www.socrates.com